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Women / 9 / Jr1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Little1124
NC-Everest

9.425 9.475 9.2259.250 37.375
3T 1 8T 14 1 

1 

Eliana Lazzari1104
IL-GymNasti

9.200 9.300 9.4259.375 37.300
9T 7T 5T 6 2 

2 

Lali Dekanoidze1127
NC-Southeastern

9.250 9.350 9.4509.200 37.250
7T 3T 12T 5 3 

3 

Madeleine Johnston1116
MD-Hills

9.425 9.050 9.5509.200 37.225
3T 13T 12T 2 4 

4 

Alexa Brinker1118
PA-Parkette

9.250 9.450 9.4009.025 37.125
7T 2 20 7 5T

5T

Anne Gruner1115
MD-Hills

9.350 9.000 9.3759.400 37.125
6 15 3T 8 5T

5T

Jersey Dillman1113
NY-RGA

9.550 8.250 9.5009.600 36.900
1 23 1 3 7T

7T

Maya Reyes1125
SC-Gym & More

9.175 9.325 9.1509.250 36.900
11T 5T 8T 17 7T

7T

Amelia Cassidy1119
PA-Parkette

8.975 8.875 9.6009.425 36.875
20T 17 2 1 9 

9 

Soleil Tseng1112
MA-MGC

9.425 9.350 8.9509.125 36.850
3T 3T 17T 21 10 

10 

Hannah Oliveros1106
IL-Legacy

8.975 9.300 9.3259.225 36.825
20T 7T 10T 9T 11 

11 

Kinsey Langin1101
OH-Cincinnati

9.175 9.175 9.3259.075 36.750
11T 9T 19 9T 12 

12 

Sophie Abrams1126
TN-Gymstars

9.075 9.050 9.4759.125 36.725
16T 13T 17T 4 13T

13T

Stephanie Berger1108
MA-Brestyans

9.200 9.325 9.0509.150 36.725
9T 5T 15T 18T 13T

13T

Cianna Coyle1123
NC-Everest

9.175 9.150 9.2508.700 36.275
11T 12 23 13 15 

15 

Dashanti Young1103
OH-Cincinnati

9.175 9.175 9.1758.525 36.050
11T 9T 25 16 16 

16 

Avery Faulkner1105
IL-IGI

9.050 8.550 9.2009.150 35.950
18 21 15T 15 17T

17T

Dasa Hase1109
MA-Brestyans

9.100 8.775 8.9009.175 35.950
15 18 14 22 17T

17T

Nicola St. Louis1117
NJ-North Stars

9.500 8.625 8.4509.300 35.875
2 19T 7 24 19 

19 

Brooke Butler1122
FL-American Twisters

9.075 8.975 8.4009.400 35.850
16T 16 3T 25 20 

20 

Hannah Nam1102
OH-Cincinnati

8.675 9.175 9.3258.575 35.750
24 9T 24 9T 21 

21 

Jada Silverstein1111
NY-GMGC Huntington

8.875 8.625 9.3008.825 35.625
23 19T 21 12 22 

22 

Jenni Anderson1107
MI-MEGA

9.025 8.300 9.0259.225 35.575
19 22 10T 20 23 

23 

Kenzie Ford1120
PA-Parkette

8.900 8.075 8.7009.375 35.050
22 25 5T 23 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr1
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emma Otsu1110
MA-Brestyans

8.500 8.175 9.0508.750 34.475
25 24 22 18T 25 

25 

Claire Tunnell9052
PA-Parkette

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

Jahliyah Bedminster9084
GA-GGA Law

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

Gabrielle Gallentine9085
NC-Everest

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

Isabelle Garrett9022
MA-Elite Academy

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

Skye Harper9023
NY-New Image

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

Anne Kiley9051
MD-Hills

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
26* 26* 26* 26* 26*

26*

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



Judge's Signatures

2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
Meet Results
May 2-4, 2014

Page: 1
Printed: 5/2/2014 10:43:39 AM

Women / 9 / Jr2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kinsey Davis1226
NC-KPAC

9.325 9.475 9.2009.500 37.500
11T 1 1 14T 1 

1 

Elexis Edwards1219
VA-VIGS

9.675 9.200 9.3509.250 37.475
2 10* 8 5T 2T

2T

Amanda Cashman1215
NJ-Arena

9.475 9.200 9.3759.425 37.475
7T 10* 2 4 2T

2T

Natalie Cross1217
MD-Hills

9.650 9.450 8.9509.400 37.450
3T 2* 3T 21 4T

4T

Audrey Rodriguez1202
IN-JPAC

9.300 9.450 9.3509.350 37.450
13 2* 6 5T 4T

4T

Emily Holmes1209
MA-Brestyans

9.550 9.175 9.4759.200 37.400
5 12T 10T 1 6T

6T

Andrea Li1203
IL-Legacy

9.450 9.125 9.4509.375 37.400
9T 17 5 2 6T

6T

Holly Hanlon1227
NC-Southeastern

9.250 9.350 9.3509.400 37.350
14T 5 3T 5T 8 

8 

Ireland Hutchins1205
MI-Splitz

9.450 9.300 9.4009.075 37.225
9T 7T 15 3 9 

9 

Haleigh Bryant1223
NC-Everest

9.700 9.325 9.2258.950 37.200
1 6 19T 11T 10 

10 

Lily Harsch1224
NC-Everest

9.250 9.425 9.2509.125 37.050
14T 4 13 10 11 

11 

Caroline King1222
FL-American Twisters

9.475 8.800 9.2259.200 36.700
7T 20 10T 11T 12 

12 

Samantha Medel1204
IL-Legacy

9.100 9.250 9.1009.175 36.625
19T 9 12 19 13 

13 

Tiara Detommaso1218
NJ-North Stars

9.100 9.150 9.2259.050 36.525
19T 14T 16T 11T 14 

14 

Savannah Newsome1225
TN-Harpeth

8.975 9.175 9.0509.225 36.425
22 12T 9 20 15 

15 

Brookelyn Sears1206
OH-TOPs

9.175 9.300 9.2008.650 36.325
16 7T 21 14T 16 

16 

Charlotte Fried1210
NY-Chelsea Piers

9.100 8.925 9.3258.950 36.300
19T 18 19T 8T 17 

17 

Naomi Morrison1216
VA-Capital

9.650 8.725 9.1258.400 35.900
3T 21 22 16T 18 

18 

Cassidy Rushlow1213
MA-NEAG

9.125 8.600 9.1259.000 35.850
18 22 18 16T 19 

19 

Christie Tini1212
NY-GMGC Huntington

8.800 9.150 8.7009.100 35.750
23 14T 14 22 20 

20 

Paige Casper1201
IN-JPAC

9.325 9.150 9.3257.825 35.625
11T 14T 24 8T 21 

21 

Paige Bukowski1208
MA-Brestyans

9.500 7.650 8.5009.050 34.700
6 24 16T 23 22 

22 

Angelina Grabmeier1211
MA-Elite Academy

9.150 7.900 9.1258.250 34.425
17 23 23 16T 23 

23 

Gabrielle Delillo1220
NJ MG Elite

0.000 8.850 8.0759.300 26.225
24T 19 7 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr2
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Katelyn Canales9055
VA-Excalibur

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 25* 25* 25* 25*

25*

Addison Davis9086
GA-Gymnastix

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 25* 25* 25* 25*

25*

Hunter Dula9087
NC-Southeastern

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 25* 25* 25* 25*

25*

Rebecca Heath9024
NH-Phantom

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 25* 25* 25* 25*

25*

Sydney Lopez9025
RI-OSSG

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 25* 25* 25* 25*

25*

Alexis Rogers9053
NJ-Action

__.___ __.___ __._____.___ 0.000
24* 25* 25* 25* 25*

25*
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Women / 9 / Jr3
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Gabryel Wilson1304
MI-MAG

9.575 9.600 9.2259.575 37.975
2 1 1 11 1 

1 

Alexis Ortega1325
FL-LaFleur Tampa

9.475 9.325 9.5009.250 37.550
5T 5T 5T 1 2 

2 

Karlie Franz1301
MI-AA Flames

9.550 9.350 9.3009.000 37.200
3T 4 15T 7 3 

3 

Emily Cyphers1320
PA-Xquisite

9.325 9.225 9.3759.250 37.175
11T 8 5T 6 4 

4 

Abbigail Paterson1319
PA-Prestige

9.150 9.125 9.4009.450 37.125
16T 14T 2T 4T 5 

5 

Danielle Nosek1303
IN-JPAC

9.350 9.175 9.2509.250 37.025
9T 9 5T 8T 6 

6 

Isabel Redmond1305
MI-Olympia

9.050 9.450 9.0259.450 36.975
22 2 2T 19 7 

7 

Arayah Simons1322
GA-All American

9.475 9.150 9.4508.875 36.950
5T 10* 17 3 8T

8T

Olivia Amodei1302
MI-Hunts

9.350 9.150 9.2009.250 36.950
9T 10* 5T 12T 8T

8T

Morgan Meneide1323
GA-Atlanta N Stars

9.250 9.325 9.1509.025 36.750
13T 5T 14 16T 10 

10 

Jordana Albanese1309
NY-GMGC Huntington

9.125 9.000 9.2509.300 36.675
18T 17T 4 8T 11 

11 

Megan Link1318
PA-Parkette

9.550 8.725 9.4758.800 36.550
3T 21 18* 2 12T

12T

Maya Kraus1313
NY-RGA

9.450 9.250 9.0508.800 36.550
7 7 18* 18 12T

12T

Elise Panzner1326
FL-LaFleur Tampa

9.175 8.925 9.1759.150 36.425
15 19 11 15 14 

14 

Abigail Contello1308
NY-GC2

9.000 9.375 9.2508.700 36.325
23 3 21 8T 15T

15T

Anna Sumner1327
GA-Tift Gym Academy

9.250 9.000 8.9009.175 36.325
13T 17T 10 20 15T

15T

Payton Murphy1306
IL-Palmers

9.125 9.125 9.2008.800 36.250
18T 14T 18T 12T 17 

17 

Olivia Waldorf1311
NY-GMGC Huntington

9.150 9.025 8.8759.050 36.100
16T 16 13 21 18 

18 

Raisa Negrete1324
FL-Elite Gym Academy

9.100 9.150 9.2008.400 35.850
20 10T 23 12T 19 

19 

Rachael Bussanich1317
NJ-North Stars

9.375 8.900 8.5509.000 35.825
8 20 15T 22 20T

20T

Ariyana Agarwala1316
NJ-La Gymnastique

8.925 8.675 9.1509.075 35.825
24 22 12 16T 20T

20T

Ella Poley1312
MA-MGC

9.325 9.150 8.4508.650 35.575
11T 10T 22 23 22 

22 

Abby Naegele1315
WV-Gym Nest

9.650 8.300 9.4008.100 35.450
1 24 24 4T 23 

23 

Casey Hudson1310
NY-GMGC Huntington

9.075 8.600 8.4009.200 35.275
21 23 9 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mckenna Appleton1417
MD-Hills

9.600 9.600 9.4009.400 38.000
1T 1 2T 1T 1 

1 

Gabrielle Aguilar1415
MD-Docksiders

9.525 9.525 9.3009.425 37.775
4T 2 1 6T 2 

2 

Jordan Jones1424
GA-GGA Law

9.350 9.450 9.3009.225 37.325
13 4 6T 6T 3 

3 

Bobimarie Henderson1423
GA-GA All Star

9.400 9.275 9.3009.275 37.250
12 7T 5 6T 4 

4 

Lovetta Kamara1410
MA-Brestyans

9.600 9.100 9.4009.125 37.225
1T 13 10T 1T 5 

5 

Ella Peter1404
IL-Legacy

9.450 8.975 9.3009.400 37.125
8T 15T 2T 6T 6 

6 

Hallie Thompson1427
NC-Southeastern

9.525 9.275 9.0508.975 36.825
4T 7T 17T 17T 7T

7T

Monica Iyer1405
MI-Oakland

9.425 9.425 8.9759.000 36.825
11 5 14T 23 7T

7T

Jillian Creswell1419
MD-Win-Win

9.175 9.475 9.3508.775 36.775
19T 3 21 3 9 

9 

Hannah Munnelly1420
MD-Win-Win

9.025 9.200 9.2759.100 36.600
22 10T 12T 10 10 

10 

Olivia Megge1402
MI-Hunts

9.175 9.200 9.3258.825 36.525
19T 10T 20 4T 11T

11T

Tisha Donlon1409
CT-American

9.225 9.150 9.0509.100 36.525
16T 12 12T 17T 11T

11T

Sophia Monti1411
NY-GMGC Huntington

9.050 8.975 9.0259.350 36.400
21 15T 4 22 13 

13 

Katie Bishop1412
NY-MIG

9.575 8.650 9.2008.850 36.275
3 19 19 12T 14T

14T

Shannon Gregory1416
NJ-Head Over Hills

9.450 8.275 9.3259.225 36.275
8T 22 6T 4T 14T

14T

Maddie Forbes1401
IN-DeVeaus

9.525 9.225 8.5009.000 36.250
4T 9 14T 25 16 

16 

Paige Sanders1407
MI-Splitz

9.325 9.375 9.0508.450 36.200
14 6 22 17T 17 

17 

Shailyn St. Brice1413
CT-NEGX

9.225 8.850 9.0759.000 36.150
16T 18 14T 15T 18 

18 

Alyssa Worthington1408
RI-Aim High

9.200 8.600 9.0759.175 36.050
18 20 9 15T 19 

19 

Lauren Moses1406
OH-Perfect Balance

8.550 8.925 9.2009.125 35.800
25 17 10T 12T 20 

20 

Sage Littlejohn1426
FL-Orlando Metro

8.975 8.575 8.9509.225 35.725
23 21 6T 24 21 

21 

Kelsey Schulman1425
GA-Gymnastix

8.950 9.000 9.1257.875 34.950
24 14 25 14 22 

22 

Amanda Jackson1403
IL-IGI

9.250 7.250 9.0508.975 34.525
15 24 17T 17T 23 

23 

Katherine Muccio1418
NJ-US Gym

9.525 7.925 9.0507.950 34.450
4T 23 24 17T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr4
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Julianna Weil1422
NC-Everest

9.450 7.225 9.2258.375 34.275
8T 25 23 11 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Jr5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Strickler1528
FL-Tampa Bay

9.550 9.475 9.5509.400 37.975
3T 1 1T 2 1 

1 

Mallory Mizuki1504
MI-Olympia

9.625 9.425 9.4509.400 37.900
1 2 1T 8 2 

2 

Valerie Aubley1516
MD-Hills

9.425 9.400 9.6009.200 37.625
10T 3T 8T 1 3 

3 

Lexi Mills1519
VA-World Class

9.400 9.275 9.5009.325 37.500
13 6T 6 4T 4 

4 

Anna Kaziska1502
KY-Champion

9.500 9.150 9.3759.350 37.375
6 14 5 10T 5 

5 

Katy Wyckoff1524
TN-Gymstars

9.300 9.200 9.5259.075 37.100
14 10T 16 3 6T

6T

Kallie Grochowski1513
MA-Roots

9.425 9.350 9.3259.000 37.100
10T 5 18 13T 6T

6T

Adriana Melendez1525
FL-Harbor City

9.450 9.100 9.1509.375 37.075
7T 15T 4 18T 8 

8 

Amara Cunningham1511
NY-Galaxy

9.450 9.175 9.2009.150 36.975
7T 13 13 17 9 

9 

Daija Stevenson1523
GA-Carrollton

9.550 9.400 9.3758.625 36.950
3T 3T 23 10T 10T

10T

Abby Allain1527
LA-North Shore

9.075 9.200 9.5009.175 36.950
21 10T 10T 4T 10T

10T

Tanjae Lugo1505
IL-St Charles

8.925 9.275 9.2259.400 36.825
23 6T 1T 16 12 

12 

Catherine Reynolds1515
VA-Capital

9.550 8.950 9.5008.775 36.775
3T 19 20 4T 13 

13 

Paige Bachner1520
PA-Xquisite

9.100 9.025 9.4259.125 36.675
20 18 14 9 14 

14 

Simone Van Derlee1517
MD-Hills

9.450 9.200 9.1508.725 36.525
7T 10T 21 18T 15 

15 

Olivia Nesbitt1526
TN-LIS

8.875 9.250 9.1509.225 36.500
24T 8 7 18T 16 

16 

Carina Tolan1506
IL-United

9.425 9.075 9.3258.550 36.375
10T 17 24 13T 17 

17 

Lilliana Lucchese1510
NY-Farmingdale

9.200 8.725 9.0509.175 36.150
16T 22 10T 22T 18 

18 

Cassidy Girolamo1512
CT-NEGX

9.050 9.100 9.0008.925 36.075
22 15T 19 24 19 

19 

Ashley Willicut1503
OH-Cincinnati

9.600 9.225 9.1508.050 36.025
2 9 25 18T 20 

20 

Hailey Lui1518
PA-Silvias

9.125 8.200 9.5009.050 35.875
18T 24 17 4T 21T

21T

Sarah Speizman1501
IL-Aerial

8.875 8.775 9.0509.175 35.875
24T 21 10T 22T 21T

21T

Loulie Hattaway1522
AL-AL Elite

9.125 8.875 8.7509.100 35.850
18T 20 15 25 23 

23 

Sanya Glauber1509
NY-CNY Gym Centre

9.200 8.675 9.2508.675 35.800
16T 23 22 15 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr5
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Rachel Decious1508
MA-Brestyans

9.250 6.750 9.3509.200 34.550
15 25 8T 12 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Jr6
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mariella Miele1618
NJ-North Stars

9.550 9.325 9.3759.500 37.750
4T 2T 2 5T 1 

1 

Nicole Webb1627
NC-Sonshine

9.400 9.250 9.4009.550 37.600
8T 5T 1 3T 2 

2 

Sara Hargrove1602
OH-Cincinnati

9.475 9.250 9.4009.350 37.475
6 5T 4 3T 3 

3 

Ava Caravela1617
NJ-North Stars

9.600 8.925 9.5009.200 37.225
1T 16T 5T 1 4 

4 

Marina Livelsberger1625
NC-High Point

9.350 9.325 9.2508.950 36.875
10T 2T 13 14T 5 

5 

Hensley Graham1623
GA-GA All Star

9.600 8.600 9.4509.200 36.850
1T 21T 5T 2 6T

6T

Maya Perez-Lugones1624
GA-GGA Suwanne

9.250 9.200 9.3259.075 36.850
16T 8T 9T 8T 6T

6T

Valerie Smith1626
NC-Sonshine

9.275 9.375 9.0009.175 36.825
13T 1 7 22 8 

8 

Sara Marie Ellis1615
MD-Frederick

9.450 8.925 9.3259.075 36.775
7 16T 9T 8T 9 

9 

Hana Komoto1604
IL-Legacy

9.200 8.750 9.3259.475 36.750
18 20 3 8T 10 

10 

Sydney Wrighte1616
MD-Hills

9.000 9.275 9.2509.100 36.625
22 4 8 14T 11 

11 

Samantha Ito1606
IL-Phenom

9.400 9.100 9.2758.700 36.475
8T 12T 16T 13 12 

12 

Taylen Langin1603
OH-Cincinnati

9.275 9.150 9.2508.750 36.425
13T 10 15 14T 13 

13 

Rachel Hornung1619
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.575 8.900 9.3508.550 36.375
3 18 21T 7 14T

14T

Jessica Lopez1610
NY-MIG

9.550 8.825 9.3008.700 36.375
4T 19 16T 11T 14T

14T

Eden Thomas-Lutchmedial1612
NY-Ninas

9.275 9.225 9.1758.550 36.225
13T 7 21T 19 16 

16 

Ashlyn Johnson1622
FL-Brandy Johnsons

8.925 9.200 9.3758.700 36.200
23 8T 16T 5T 17 

17 

Emily Wojcik1620
PA-Silvias

9.175 8.975 9.3008.625 36.075
19 15 19 11T 18 

18 

Dorothy Wernick1613
NY-World Class

9.350 8.550 9.1009.000 36.000
10T 23 11T 21 19 

19 

Emma Grace Redmond1605
IL-Legacy

9.150 9.125 9.2008.500 35.975
20 11 23 18 20 

20 

Hailey Reiff1611
NH-NEGTC

9.250 8.600 9.1258.900 35.875
16T 21T 14 20 21 

21 

Alyssa Keller1601
MI-AA Flames

9.300 8.500 9.2508.600 35.650
12 24 20 14T 22 

22 

Emma Delia1609
CT-Gym Rev

8.825 9.100 8.6509.000 35.575
24 12T 11T 24 23 

23 

Caileigh Gulotta1608
NY-GMGC Huntington

9.025 9.000 8.9258.175 35.125
21 14 24 23 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr7
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Mia Schlarbaum1713
NY-RGA

9.450 9.300 9.3259.325 37.400
6T 5T 2T 7 1 

1 

Olivia Miller1719
PA-Gymkhana

9.200 9.475 9.4509.250 37.375
18 2 4T 3T 2 

2 

Hannah Baddick1718
MD-Frederick

9.475 8.950 9.5009.325 37.250
3T 13 2T 2 3 

3 

Allison Frommer1720
MD-Hills

9.025 9.500 9.4509.250 37.225
23T 1 4T 3T 4 

4 

Alivia Kendrick1704
OH-Perfection

9.450 9.425 9.0509.100 37.025
6T 3 12 17 5 

5 

Andie Hubbard1725
NC-Shooting Stars

9.400 9.400 8.9509.225 36.975
9T 4 6T 21 6 

6 

Ashley Beatty1703
MI-Olympia

9.400 9.075 9.1509.150 36.775
9T 10T 9T 12T 7 

7 

Maria Ramsey1717
MD-Docksiders

9.475 8.725 9.3509.200 36.750
3T 17 8 6 8T

8T

Bridget Killian1701
IL-Legacy

9.275 9.175 9.1509.150 36.750
15 7T 9T 12T 8T

8T

Khloe Parker1726
GA-Tift Gym Academy

9.350 9.300 9.2508.775 36.675
11T 5T 19 10 10 

10 

Ashlyn Wahl1708
CT-Arena

9.525 8.575 9.1009.425 36.625
2 19T 1 15T 11T

11T

Stefanie Schweikert1705
OH-Queen City

9.475 9.175 9.3008.675 36.625
3T 7T 21 8 11T

11T

Karalyn Roberts1706
MI-Splitz

9.600 8.250 9.2759.225 36.350
1 22 6T 9 13 

13 

Emie Barrett1723
AL-JamJev

9.350 9.000 8.8759.050 36.275
11T 12 13T 22 14 

14 

Olivia Zona1709
MA-Gym Learning Ctr

9.100 8.575 9.5259.050 36.250
20 19T 13T 1 15 

15 

Melissa Ginaldi1716
PA-Central Bucks

9.150 8.875 9.3758.800 36.200
19 14 17T 5 16 

16 

Virginia Bailey1727
FL-US Gold

9.450 8.575 9.0009.150 36.175
6T 19T 9T 19 17 

17 

Ellie Beckman1715
VA-Capital

9.350 8.675 9.2008.850 36.075
11T 18 16 11 18 

18 

Haley Kim1724
MS-Laniers

9.075 9.150 9.0258.700 35.950
21 9 20 18 19 

19 

Aditi Sirsikar1710
MA-Nashoba

9.225 9.075 8.8258.450 35.575
17 10T 22 23 20 

20 

Rylie Johnstone1702
MI-Midland

9.250 8.750 9.1508.150 35.300
16 16 23 12T 21 

21 

Allison Chin1712
NY-MIG

9.050 8.000 8.7758.800 34.625
22 23 17T 24 22 

22 

Ellie Johnston1711
NH-NHA

9.025 8.775 8.9757.400 34.175
23T 15 24 20 23 

23 

Haley Hutchison1722
GA-Cartersville Twis

9.300 0.000 9.1008.975 27.375
14 24 15 15T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Claire Haklik1825
GA-GAA

9.575 9.325 9.4509.225 37.575
3 3T 3 1 1 

1 

Alyssa Gardner1811
NY-Hamburg

9.400 8.975 9.3259.150 36.850
7T 13T 5T 3T 2 

2 

Casey Hamilton1817
NJ-North Stars

9.500 9.125 8.8759.300 36.800
5 7T 2 19 3 

3 

Baylee Wardle1826
LA-Gym ETC

9.350 9.050 9.2759.100 36.775
11 10 8T 6 4 

4 

Sydney Levine1816
VA-Gymstrada

9.225 9.350 9.2258.900 36.700
15T 2 15 8T 5 

5 

Katey Digiacomo1827
FL-Tampa Bay

9.600 8.600 9.3259.150 36.675
1T 21 5T 3T 6 

6 

Kristin Dawson1802
MI-Grand Blanc

9.275 9.325 8.7009.175 36.475
14 3T 4 21 7 

7 

Sophia Atienza1807
OH-Pinnacle

9.150 9.125 9.3508.800 36.425
21 7T 17T 2 8 

8 

Aleah Leman1801
IL-Energym

9.225 8.875 9.2509.050 36.400
15T 16 10T 7 9 

9 

Vanessa Olinger1805
IL-IGI

9.200 9.250 8.9508.950 36.350
17T 6 13 16 10 

10 

Yolanda Nodarse1818
NJ-North Stars

9.125 9.375 8.3509.425 36.275
22 1 1 24 11T

11T

Taylor Johnson1819
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.400 9.025 9.1508.700 36.275
7T 11T 19 10 11T

11T

Chanya Earle1824
FL-Gym Like This

9.200 8.725 9.1009.100 36.125
17T 19 8T 11 13 

13 

Stephanie Eastep1822
FL-American Twisters

9.300 8.975 8.9008.925 36.100
13 13T 14 18 14 

14 

Taylor Wilhelmy1823
FL-American Twisters

9.400 9.025 8.5009.150 36.075
7T 11T 5T 22 15 

15 

Kelsey Carter1820
VA-Richmond Olympiad

9.425 8.975 9.0758.550 36.025
6 13T 20 12 16 

16 

Alison Rushlow1812
MA-NEAG

9.325 8.775 8.8509.050 36.000
12 18 10T 20 17 

17 

Courtney Casper1804
MI-Hartland

9.525 9.300 9.0008.150 35.975
4 5 23 13T 18 

18 

Allie Mauro1810
MA-Elite Academy

9.200 8.425 9.3009.025 35.950
17T 24 12 5 19 

19 

Collea Burgess1815
VA-Apollo

9.600 9.075 9.2257.950 35.850
1T 9 24 8T 20 

20 

Nicole Lanouette1813
NH-NHA

9.200 8.500 8.9258.800 35.425
17T 23 17T 17 21 

21 

Cali Harden1803
MI-Gym America

9.100 8.575 9.0008.225 34.900
23 22 22 13T 22 

22 

Jordyn Isabelle1809
CT-AllStars

8.250 8.650 8.4508.875 34.225
25 20 16 23 23 

23 

Casey Gannon1808
RI-Aim High

9.375 8.825 8.1507.825 34.175
10 17 25 25 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr8
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emily Whitis1806
IL-Libertyville

8.900 7.400 8.9758.450 33.725
24 25 21 15 25 

25 
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Women / 9 / Sr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie Leblanc2127
NC-Sonshine

9.525 9.475 9.3009.325 37.625
5T 1 1 9T 1 

1 

Kelsey Arnot2124
FL-LaFleur Tampa

9.575 9.325 9.4259.175 37.500
2 2 6 1T 2 

2 

Regan Sellers2125
LA-North Shore

9.450 9.100 9.4259.300 37.275
8 12T 2 1T 3 

3 

Melinda Anselmo2120
VA-World Class

9.250 9.250 9.3259.200 37.025
13T 5T 5 5T 4 

4 

Bailey King2126
NC-Sonshine

9.525 9.300 9.1508.875 36.850
5T 3T 11 13T 5 

5 

Jessica Nabozny2105
MI-Oakland

9.075 9.175 9.3259.100 36.675
19 8T 7 5T 6 

6 

Gemma Guttenberg2110
NY-Chelsea Piers

9.700 8.975 8.8259.000 36.500
1 15 9 20 7 

7 

Abrianna Fagan2119
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.550 9.100 9.3508.425 36.425
3T 12T 19T 3T 8 

8 

Alyssa Firth2112
NY-MIG

9.350 8.900 9.3508.700 36.300
11T 16 13 3T 9 

9 

Emma Mcdonald2118
NJ-North Stars

9.175 9.225 9.3008.550 36.250
15T 7 17 9T 10 

10 

Kailee Ferguson2104
IN-JPAC

9.150 9.250 9.1008.650 36.150
18 5T 15 15T 11 

11 

Jada Lincoln2115
MD-1st Class

9.350 9.175 8.9508.525 36.000
11T 8T 18 19 12 

12 

Sarah Rogalla2101
IL-BGGC

9.550 8.400 9.2508.675 35.875
3T 18 14 11 13T

13T

Niya Mack2123
TN-Gymstars

9.050 9.075 9.3258.425 35.875
20T 14 19T 5T 13T

13T

Emma Kirchner2108
CT-Arena

8.850 9.175 8.5759.250 35.850
24 8T 4 23 15 

15 

Melanie Wojewoda2106
OH-Queen City

9.175 9.300 9.1008.200 35.775
15T 3T 23 15T 16 

16 

Alexys Siagel2117
PA-Gym Dandys

9.375 9.150 8.6508.375 35.550
9T 11 21 21 17 

17 

Mckenna Linnen2103
MI-Gym America

9.250 7.700 9.2259.275 35.450
13T 22 3 12 18 

18 

Lyndzi Jones2122
GA-Georgia Elite

9.175 8.575 9.0508.625 35.425
15T 17 16 18 19 

19 

Hannah Hartley2102
IL-Dreams Gym

9.375 8.325 8.6009.075 35.375
9T 20 8 22 20 

20 

Skylar Gerner2116
PA-Berks

9.475 8.375 9.3258.000 35.175
7 19 24 5T 21 

21 

Chance Johnson2111
NY-Galaxy

9.050 7.950 9.1008.325 34.425
20T 21 22 15T 22 

22 

Jordan Peloquin2113
RI-Aim High

8.950 7.150 9.1508.800 34.050
23 23 12 13T 23 

23 

Kate Churchill2109
MA-Gym & More

9.000 6.050 8.4008.925 32.375
22 24 10 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Graham2222
NC-Bull City

9.600 9.275 9.3259.400 37.600
1T 6T 2T 5T 1 

1 

Cameron Barber2225
FL-Harbor City

9.350 9.425 9.3259.400 37.500
11T 1 2T 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Norman2216
VA-Chantill GymStars

9.600 9.225 9.2759.225 37.325
1T 8 10 10T 3 

3 

Nicole Fry2220
PA-Xquisite

9.375 9.300 9.3759.250 37.300
10 4T 7T 4 4 

4 

Hope Nelson2219
VA-World Class

9.300 8.850 9.4509.525 37.125
14 18 1 2 5 

5 

Isabelle Wittebort2206
MI-Stars & Stripes

9.450 9.075 9.2259.275 37.025
8 11T 5T 12T 6T

6T

Rachel Kaplan2218
NJ-North Stars

9.175 9.300 9.3009.250 37.025
16T 4T 7T 7T 6T

6T

Morgan Lovett2226
NC-High Point

9.350 9.375 9.1509.100 36.975
11T 3 12T 16T 8 

8 

Taylor Henderson2205
MI-Oakland

9.350 9.275 9.4008.825 36.850
11T 6T 17 3 9 

9 

Claudia Goyco2224
GA-Gymnastix

9.475 9.400 9.5008.400 36.775
7 2 22 1 10 

10 

Hayden Hughes2227
NC-Team Attraction

9.100 9.175 9.1509.250 36.675
18T 9 7T 16T 11 

11 

Arden Hudson2215
PA-Central Bucks

9.100 9.000 9.1759.375 36.650
18T 13 4 14T 12 

12 

Kylee Black2208
MA-Elite Academy

9.175 8.975 9.3009.100 36.550
16T 14 12T 7T 13 

13 

Savannah Gigandet2211
NH-Phantom

9.075 8.950 9.1759.275 36.475
21T 15 5T 14T 14 

14 

Isabella Even-chen2217
NJ-North Stars

9.600 8.825 9.2758.750 36.450
1T 19 18 10T 15 

15 

Mackenzie Harris2201
MI-AGA

9.550 9.075 9.1008.700 36.425
6 11T 19 18 16T

16T

Mikaela Stemen2203
OH-Buckeye

9.075 9.150 9.2258.975 36.425
21T 10 14T 12T 16T

16T

Katherine Vibert2202
MI-AGA

9.575 8.925 9.0008.650 36.150
5 16 20T 20 18T

18T

Isabelle Williams2223
GA-GGA Law

9.100 8.800 9.0759.175 36.150
18T 20 11 19 18T

18T

Julia Blum2204
IL-GAR

9.000 8.875 9.3008.650 35.825
23 17 20T 7T 20 

20 

Rachel Cadet2213
MA-Wilkeys

9.425 8.275 8.8508.925 35.475
9 23 16 22 21 

21 

Elizabeth Myrus2210
RI-OSSG

9.200 8.425 8.7508.975 35.350
15 22 14T 23T 22 

22 

Julia Dextradeur2212
MA-Quiggs

8.375 8.650 8.8757.925 33.825
24 21 23 21 23 

23 

Maci Prescott2209
VT-Le Studio

9.600 8.150 8.7507.000 33.500
1T 24 24 23T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Peters2317
NJ-Atlantic Coast

9.550 9.150 9.4009.200 37.300
6 9 3T 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Bassett2326
AL-Prattville Y

9.600 9.100 9.2009.300 37.200
4 10 2 10T 2 

2 

Halsey Forster2315
VA-Apollo

9.200 9.325 9.2259.200 36.950
18 4 3T 7T 3 

3 

Madison Solka2303
IL-Crystal Lake

9.525 8.550 9.5009.350 36.925
7 20 1 1 4T

4T

Erin Howell2316
NJ-Atlantic Coast

9.150 9.350 9.2759.150 36.925
20 3 5 5T 4T

4T

Samantha Smith2301
MI-AA Flames

9.800 8.900 9.1009.025 36.825
1 14T 9T 16T 6 

6 

Jordan Boogerd2325
TN-Gymstars

9.575 9.375 8.9258.925 36.800
5 2 12 21T 7 

7 

Danielle Brucato2309
MA-Elite Academy

9.500 8.875 9.3009.075 36.750
8T 16T 7 4 8 

8 

Mandy Melreit2304
OH-Elite

9.625 9.250 9.2008.525 36.600
2T 6T 19 10T 9 

9 

Hanna Bergeson2305
IL-Gym X Calibur

9.450 9.175 9.2258.725 36.575
11T 8 14T 7T 10 

10 

Marimar Perez-Banas2323
FL-American Twisters

9.250 9.250 9.1508.900 36.550
17 6T 13 13T 11 

11 

Abigail Vanfossen2306
OH-Queen City

9.500 8.675 9.1509.100 36.425
8T 19 6 13T 12 

12 

Rowan Palmer2327
TN-Tatarus

9.625 9.050 9.0758.650 36.400
2T 11 16 18T 13 

13 

Kelsey Boos2302
IL-Crystal Lake

9.475 9.300 9.1008.500 36.375
10 5 20 16T 14T

14T

Brenna Schuler2319
PA-Gym Dandys

9.275 9.475 9.0258.600 36.375
15T 1 17 20 14T

14T

Mattea Gravina2308
NY-BK Gym Center

9.175 8.900 9.1509.050 36.275
19 14T 8 13T 16 

16 

Mackenzie Kelly2318
PA-Central Bucks

9.300 8.875 8.9259.000 36.100
14 16T 11 21T 17 

17 

Annie Liu2320
VA-VIGS

9.100 9.000 9.4008.325 35.825
21 13 22 2T 18 

18 

Erin Yuder2310
NY-Galaxy

8.925 8.775 9.0759.025 35.800
24 18 9T 18T 19 

19 

Mackenzie Donner2313
NY-Stumpfs Gym Cente

9.400 8.425 9.1758.100 35.100
13 21 23 12 20T

20T

Brianna Rovella2311
CT-NEGX

9.000 9.025 9.2757.800 35.100
22 12 24 5T 20T

20T

Samia Taylor2322
LA-AIM Gym Gems

9.450 7.850 9.2258.350 34.875
11T 24 21 7T 22 

22 

Alexis Matthews2324
TN-CEGC

9.275 7.950 8.9258.550 34.700
15T 23 18 21T 23 

23 

Lauren Gomes2312
NY-New Image

8.975 8.325 7.8508.725 33.875
23 22 14T 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Lewis2402
MI-Twistars

9.575 9.450 9.2509.400 37.675
7 2T 1T 10 1 

1 

Alyssa Wiggle2406
MI-Oakland

9.500 9.325 9.3509.400 37.575
8 6 1T 5 2 

2 

Kendra Benak2403
MI-Grand Traverse

9.625 9.450 9.4258.850 37.350
4T 2T 18 2T 3T

3T

Jessica Bernardo2405
MI-Oakland

9.600 9.300 9.2759.175 37.350
6 7 8T 9 3T

3T

Emma Sears2420
VA-World Class

9.150 9.225 9.4259.175 36.975
18 9T 8T 2T 5 

5 

Rita Koenigbauer2401
MI-AA Flames

9.725 8.575 9.1009.375 36.775
2 21 3* 17T 6T

6T

Rachel Taylor2426
FL-Sun Country

9.425 8.800 9.1759.375 36.775
9 17T 3* 14 6T

6T

Anna Tyler2418
MD-Rebounders

8.975 9.450 9.1009.225 36.750
23 2T 6 17T 8 

8 

Gillian Dea2417
MD-Docksiders

9.300 9.250 8.8759.275 36.700
10T 8 5 20 9 

9 

Rachel Bumbu2423
FL-Park Avenue

9.200 9.525 8.8009.100 36.625
14T 1 13T 21 10 

10 

Whitney King2416
VA-Capital

9.700 8.375 9.3259.175 36.575
3 22 8T 6 11 

11 

Taylor Campagnone2408
RI-Aim High

9.100 9.225 9.0759.100 36.500
19T 9T 13T 19 12 

12 

Emily Rothman2409
MA-Brestyans

9.200 8.850 9.1509.175 36.375
14T 16 8T 15T 13 

13 

Leighan Herzberger2419
PA-Ricochets

9.625 8.675 9.2008.800 36.300
4T 19T 20 12T 14T

14T

Juliana Dipalo2410
NY-GM Rocky Point

9.025 9.075 9.2258.975 36.300
22 14 16 11 14T

14T

Myel Ristenbatt2404
MI-Gym America

9.750 8.000 9.3009.175 36.225
1 23 8T 7T 16 

16 

Sarah Boyd2427
FL-Tampa Bay

8.800 9.050 9.4508.825 36.125
24 15 19 1 17 

17 

Julianne Brugger2425
FL-Sun Country

9.100 9.400 9.3758.200 36.075
19T 5 24 4 18T

18T

Natalie Gurnett2413
NY-RGA

9.250 9.200 8.7258.900 36.075
13 11 17 22 18T

18T

Bailey Lesperance2422
FL-Golden City

9.300 9.150 9.1508.425 36.025
10T 12T 23 15T 20 

20 

Rylee Fluharty2415
PA-Berks East

9.050 8.675 9.2009.000 35.925
21 19T 15 12T 21 

21 

Caitlin Brookins2424
NC-Raleigh

9.200 7.900 9.3009.200 35.600
14T 24 7 7T 22 

22 

Kyley Schultz2411
NY-GM Rocky Point

9.275 9.150 8.2758.775 35.475
12 12T 21 24 23 

23 

Samantha Miller2412
NY-Gym Unlimited

9.200 8.800 8.7008.700 35.400
14T 17T 22 23 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr1
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Emilie Leblanc2127
NC-Sonshine

9.525 9.475 9.3009.325 37.625
5T 1 1 9T 1 

1 

Kelsey Arnot2124
FL-LaFleur Tampa

9.575 9.325 9.4259.175 37.500
2 2 6 1T 2 

2 

Regan Sellers2125
LA-North Shore

9.450 9.100 9.4259.300 37.275
8 12T 2 1T 3 

3 

Melinda Anselmo2120
VA-World Class

9.250 9.250 9.3259.200 37.025
13T 5T 5 5T 4 

4 

Bailey King2126
NC-Sonshine

9.525 9.300 9.1508.875 36.850
5T 3T 11 13T 5 

5 

Jessica Nabozny2105
MI-Oakland

9.075 9.175 9.3259.100 36.675
19 8T 7 5T 6 

6 

Gemma Guttenberg2110
NY-Chelsea Piers

9.700 8.975 8.8259.000 36.500
1 15 9 20 7 

7 

Abrianna Fagan2119
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.550 9.100 9.3508.425 36.425
3T 12T 19T 3T 8 

8 

Alyssa Firth2112
NY-MIG

9.350 8.900 9.3508.700 36.300
11T 16 13 3T 9 

9 

Emma Mcdonald2118
NJ-North Stars

9.175 9.225 9.3008.550 36.250
15T 7 17 9T 10 

10 

Kailee Ferguson2104
IN-JPAC

9.150 9.250 9.1008.650 36.150
18 5T 15 15T 11 

11 

Jada Lincoln2115
MD-1st Class

9.350 9.175 8.9508.525 36.000
11T 8T 18 19 12 

12 

Sarah Rogalla2101
IL-BGGC

9.550 8.400 9.2508.675 35.875
3T 18 14 11 13T

13T

Niya Mack2123
TN-Gymstars

9.050 9.075 9.3258.425 35.875
20T 14 19T 5T 13T

13T

Emma Kirchner2108
CT-Arena

8.850 9.175 8.5759.250 35.850
24 8T 4 23 15 

15 

Melanie Wojewoda2106
OH-Queen City

9.175 9.300 9.1008.200 35.775
15T 3T 23 15T 16 

16 

Alexys Siagel2117
PA-Gym Dandys

9.375 9.150 8.6508.375 35.550
9T 11 21 21 17 

17 

Mckenna Linnen2103
MI-Gym America

9.250 7.700 9.2259.275 35.450
13T 22 3 12 18 

18 

Lyndzi Jones2122
GA-Georgia Elite

9.175 8.575 9.0508.625 35.425
15T 17 16 18 19 

19 

Hannah Hartley2102
IL-Dreams Gym

9.375 8.325 8.6009.075 35.375
9T 20 8 22 20 

20 

Skylar Gerner2116
PA-Berks

9.475 8.375 9.3258.000 35.175
7 19 24 5T 21 

21 

Chance Johnson2111
NY-Galaxy

9.050 7.950 9.1008.325 34.425
20T 21 22 15T 22 

22 

Jordan Peloquin2113
RI-Aim High

8.950 7.150 9.1508.800 34.050
23 23 12 13T 23 

23 

Kate Churchill2109
MA-Gym & More

9.000 6.050 8.4008.925 32.375
22 24 10 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr2
Session: 5

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Graham2222
NC-Bull City

9.600 9.275 9.3259.400 37.600
1T 6T 2T 5T 1 

1 

Cameron Barber2225
FL-Harbor City

9.350 9.425 9.3259.400 37.500
11T 1 2T 5T 2 

2 

Olivia Norman2216
VA-Chantill GymStars

9.600 9.225 9.2759.225 37.325
1T 8 10 10T 3 

3 

Nicole Fry2220
PA-Xquisite

9.375 9.300 9.3759.250 37.300
10 4T 7T 4 4 

4 

Hope Nelson2219
VA-World Class

9.300 8.850 9.4509.525 37.125
14 18 1 2 5 

5 

Isabelle Wittebort2206
MI-Stars & Stripes

9.450 9.075 9.2259.275 37.025
8 11T 5T 12T 6T

6T

Rachel Kaplan2218
NJ-North Stars

9.175 9.300 9.3009.250 37.025
16T 4T 7T 7T 6T

6T

Morgan Lovett2226
NC-High Point

9.350 9.375 9.1509.100 36.975
11T 3 12T 16T 8 

8 

Taylor Henderson2205
MI-Oakland

9.350 9.275 9.4008.825 36.850
11T 6T 17 3 9 

9 

Claudia Goyco2224
GA-Gymnastix

9.475 9.400 9.5008.400 36.775
7 2 22 1 10 

10 

Hayden Hughes2227
NC-Team Attraction

9.100 9.175 9.1509.250 36.675
18T 9 7T 16T 11 

11 

Arden Hudson2215
PA-Central Bucks

9.100 9.000 9.1759.375 36.650
18T 13 4 14T 12 

12 

Kylee Black2208
MA-Elite Academy

9.175 8.975 9.3009.100 36.550
16T 14 12T 7T 13 

13 

Savannah Gigandet2211
NH-Phantom

9.075 8.950 9.1759.275 36.475
21T 15 5T 14T 14 

14 

Isabella Even-chen2217
NJ-North Stars

9.600 8.825 9.2758.750 36.450
1T 19 18 10T 15 

15 

Mackenzie Harris2201
MI-AGA

9.550 9.075 9.1008.700 36.425
6 11T 19 18 16T

16T

Mikaela Stemen2203
OH-Buckeye

9.075 9.150 9.2258.975 36.425
21T 10 14T 12T 16T

16T

Katherine Vibert2202
MI-AGA

9.575 8.925 9.0008.650 36.150
5 16 20T 20 18T

18T

Isabelle Williams2223
GA-GGA Law

9.100 8.800 9.0759.175 36.150
18T 20 11 19 18T

18T

Julia Blum2204
IL-GAR

9.000 8.875 9.3008.650 35.825
23 17 20T 7T 20 

20 

Rachel Cadet2213
MA-Wilkeys

9.425 8.275 8.8508.925 35.475
9 23 16 22 21 

21 

Elizabeth Myrus2210
RI-OSSG

9.200 8.425 8.7508.975 35.350
15 22 14T 23T 22 

22 

Julia Dextradeur2212
MA-Quiggs

8.375 8.650 8.8757.925 33.825
24 21 23 21 23 

23 

Maci Prescott2209
VT-Le Studio

9.600 8.150 8.7507.000 33.500
1T 24 24 23T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr3
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexandra Peters2317
NJ-Atlantic Coast

9.550 9.150 9.4009.200 37.300
6 9 3T 2T 1 

1 

Sydney Bassett2326
AL-Prattville Y

9.600 9.100 9.2009.300 37.200
4 10 2 10T 2 

2 

Halsey Forster2315
VA-Apollo

9.200 9.325 9.2259.200 36.950
18 4 3T 7T 3 

3 

Madison Solka2303
IL-Crystal Lake

9.525 8.550 9.5009.350 36.925
7 20 1 1 4T

4T

Erin Howell2316
NJ-Atlantic Coast

9.150 9.350 9.2759.150 36.925
20 3 5 5T 4T

4T

Samantha Smith2301
MI-AA Flames

9.800 8.900 9.1009.025 36.825
1 14T 9T 16T 6 

6 

Jordan Boogerd2325
TN-Gymstars

9.575 9.375 8.9258.925 36.800
5 2 12 21T 7 

7 

Danielle Brucato2309
MA-Elite Academy

9.500 8.875 9.3009.075 36.750
8T 16T 7 4 8 

8 

Mandy Melreit2304
OH-Elite

9.625 9.250 9.2008.525 36.600
2T 6T 19 10T 9 

9 

Hanna Bergeson2305
IL-Gym X Calibur

9.450 9.175 9.2258.725 36.575
11T 8 14T 7T 10 

10 

Marimar Perez-Banas2323
FL-American Twisters

9.250 9.250 9.1508.900 36.550
17 6T 13 13T 11 

11 

Abigail Vanfossen2306
OH-Queen City

9.500 8.675 9.1509.100 36.425
8T 19 6 13T 12 

12 

Rowan Palmer2327
TN-Tatarus

9.625 9.050 9.0758.650 36.400
2T 11 16 18T 13 

13 

Kelsey Boos2302
IL-Crystal Lake

9.475 9.300 9.1008.500 36.375
10 5 20 16T 14T

14T

Brenna Schuler2319
PA-Gym Dandys

9.275 9.475 9.0258.600 36.375
15T 1 17 20 14T

14T

Mattea Gravina2308
NY-BK Gym Center

9.175 8.900 9.1509.050 36.275
19 14T 8 13T 16 

16 

Mackenzie Kelly2318
PA-Central Bucks

9.300 8.875 8.9259.000 36.100
14 16T 11 21T 17 

17 

Annie Liu2320
VA-VIGS

9.100 9.000 9.4008.325 35.825
21 13 22 2T 18 

18 

Erin Yuder2310
NY-Galaxy

8.925 8.775 9.0759.025 35.800
24 18 9T 18T 19 

19 

Mackenzie Donner2313
NY-Stumpfs Gym Cente

9.400 8.425 9.1758.100 35.100
13 21 23 12 20T

20T

Brianna Rovella2311
CT-NEGX

9.000 9.025 9.2757.800 35.100
22 12 24 5T 20T

20T

Samia Taylor2322
LA-AIM Gym Gems

9.450 7.850 9.2258.350 34.875
11T 24 21 7T 22 

22 

Alexis Matthews2324
TN-CEGC

9.275 7.950 8.9258.550 34.700
15T 23 18 21T 23 

23 

Lauren Gomes2312
NY-New Image

8.975 8.325 7.8508.725 33.875
23 22 14T 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr4
Session: 6

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brittany Lewis2402
MI-Twistars

9.575 9.450 9.2509.400 37.675
7 2T 1T 10 1 

1 

Alyssa Wiggle2406
MI-Oakland

9.500 9.325 9.3509.400 37.575
8 6 1T 5 2 

2 

Kendra Benak2403
MI-Grand Traverse

9.625 9.450 9.4258.850 37.350
4T 2T 18 2T 3T

3T

Jessica Bernardo2405
MI-Oakland

9.600 9.300 9.2759.175 37.350
6 7 8T 9 3T

3T

Emma Sears2420
VA-World Class

9.150 9.225 9.4259.175 36.975
18 9T 8T 2T 5 

5 

Rita Koenigbauer2401
MI-AA Flames

9.725 8.575 9.1009.375 36.775
2 21 3* 17T 6T

6T

Rachel Taylor2426
FL-Sun Country

9.425 8.800 9.1759.375 36.775
9 17T 3* 14 6T

6T

Anna Tyler2418
MD-Rebounders

8.975 9.450 9.1009.225 36.750
23 2T 6 17T 8 

8 

Gillian Dea2417
MD-Docksiders

9.300 9.250 8.8759.275 36.700
10T 8 5 20 9 

9 

Rachel Bumbu2423
FL-Park Avenue

9.200 9.525 8.8009.100 36.625
14T 1 13T 21 10 

10 

Whitney King2416
VA-Capital

9.700 8.375 9.3259.175 36.575
3 22 8T 6 11 

11 

Taylor Campagnone2408
RI-Aim High

9.100 9.225 9.0759.100 36.500
19T 9T 13T 19 12 

12 

Emily Rothman2409
MA-Brestyans

9.200 8.850 9.1509.175 36.375
14T 16 8T 15T 13 

13 

Leighan Herzberger2419
PA-Ricochets

9.625 8.675 9.2008.800 36.300
4T 19T 20 12T 14T

14T

Juliana Dipalo2410
NY-GM Rocky Point

9.025 9.075 9.2258.975 36.300
22 14 16 11 14T

14T

Myel Ristenbatt2404
MI-Gym America

9.750 8.000 9.3009.175 36.225
1 23 8T 7T 16 

16 

Sarah Boyd2427
FL-Tampa Bay

8.800 9.050 9.4508.825 36.125
24 15 19 1 17 

17 

Julianne Brugger2425
FL-Sun Country

9.100 9.400 9.3758.200 36.075
19T 5 24 4 18T

18T

Natalie Gurnett2413
NY-RGA

9.250 9.200 8.7258.900 36.075
13 11 17 22 18T

18T

Bailey Lesperance2422
FL-Golden City

9.300 9.150 9.1508.425 36.025
10T 12T 23 15T 20 

20 

Rylee Fluharty2415
PA-Berks East

9.050 8.675 9.2009.000 35.925
21 19T 15 12T 21 

21 

Caitlin Brookins2424
NC-Raleigh

9.200 7.900 9.3009.200 35.600
14T 24 7 7T 22 

22 

Kyley Schultz2411
NY-GM Rocky Point

9.275 9.150 8.2758.775 35.475
12 12T 21 24 23 

23 

Samantha Miller2412
NY-Gym Unlimited

9.200 8.800 8.7008.700 35.400
14T 17T 22 23 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr5
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cierra Worobec2505
MI-Olympia

9.300 9.450 9.3009.400 37.450
8T 1 1T 3T 1 

1 

Lauren Miller2523
GA-GAA

9.600 9.250 9.6758.900 37.425
2 5 13 1 2 

2 

Taylor White2519
VA-VIGS

9.350 9.325 9.1509.400 37.225
6 2 1T 9 3 

3 

Callie Nichols2524
FL-Lakewood

9.550 9.225 9.3008.975 37.050
3 6T 12 3T 4 

4 

Julia Motala2504
MI-Olympia

9.300 9.300 9.3009.050 36.950
8T 3T 9T 3T 5 

5 

Tatum Melhorn2501
KY-Champion

9.175 9.125 9.3759.125 36.800
14T 8T 6 2 6 

6 

Alex Wandler2525
LA-North Shore

9.125 9.050 9.1759.225 36.575
18T 12 3 8 7 

7 

Jessica Eby2506
OH-Perfect Balance

9.675 9.300 8.7508.650 36.375
1 3T 15T 21T 8 

8 

Sydney Buchanan2518
PA-Trinity

9.325 9.225 9.0258.650 36.225
7 6T 15T 14T 9 

9 

Hayley Hartfiel2520
VA-World Class

9.200 8.950 9.0009.000 36.150
13 13 11 16T 10 

10 

Bailey Gulash2527
FL-Southern Starz

8.925 8.725 9.2759.175 36.100
23 16 4 6 11 

11 

Delia Ardoin2522
LA-CGs Gym

9.100 8.825 8.9009.100 35.925
20T 15 7T 19 12 

12 

Wyndham Ermini2516
VA-Gymstrada

9.150 9.100 9.0258.550 35.825
16T 10T 20T 14T 13 

13 

Emily Fuller2515
PA-Dynamats

9.175 9.100 8.4259.100 35.800
14T 10T 7T 23 14 

14 

Kalena Wang2512
MA-NESA

9.100 8.450 9.0759.150 35.775
20T 20T 5 11T 15 

15 

Samantha Nero2502
OH-Elite

9.225 8.675 9.1258.600 35.625
11T 17 17T 10 16 

16 

Michele Amado2509
NY-Excel

8.850 8.650 8.9509.050 35.500
24 18 9T 18 17 

17 

Tali Twomey2510
MA-Flipflops

9.150 8.450 8.8008.850 35.250
16T 20T 14 20 18 

18 

Samantha Lamberson2526
FL-Southern Starz

9.125 8.500 9.0008.600 35.225
18T 19 17T 16T 19 

19 

Cassandra Hoover2517
PA-Prestige

9.450 8.150 9.2008.300 35.100
4 22 23 7 20 

20 

Madison O'malley2508
MA-Arnolds

9.025 8.925 8.3008.575 34.825
22 14 19 24 21 

21 

Courtney Kamberalis2513
NH-Phantom

9.300 8.025 9.0758.400 34.800
8T 23 22 11T 22 

22 

Sarah Proulx2511
CT-NEGX

9.375 7.750 9.0758.550 34.750
5 24 20T 11T 23 

23 

Alexis Klein2503
IL-IGI

9.225 9.125 8.7507.600 34.700
11T 8T 24 21T 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr6
Session: 7

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Meghan Cash2619
VA-River City

9.500 9.100 9.3259.350 37.275
5T 4 2 3 1 

1 

Maia Curry2618
PA-Mannettes

9.725 9.375 8.9509.100 37.150
1 1 9T 11 2 

2 

Brooks Anne Harris2626
FL-Tampa Bay

9.400 9.275 9.2008.950 36.825
7T 2 15 7 3 

3 

Katie Ford2604
IL-Legacy

9.600 8.900 9.2259.075 36.800
2 11T 11 5T 4 

4 

Aaliyah Kerr2620
VA-Stafford Royals

9.325 8.925 8.8009.375 36.425
11 10 1 14 5 

5 

Allison Broad2602
IL-Flying High

9.500 9.075 9.1258.625 36.325
5T 5T 17 8 6 

6 

Taylor Wills2622
GA-Atlanta N Stars

9.525 8.100 9.3759.275 36.275
3T 20 4 1 7T

7T

Zoey Packard2606
OH-TOPs

9.225 9.150 8.7009.200 36.275
13T 3 5T 17 7T

7T

Julia Green2615
PA-AJS Pancott

9.225 9.000 9.2258.775 36.225
13T 7 16 5T 9 

9 

Sydney Audet2605
OH-New Heights

9.525 8.800 8.4009.050 35.775
3T 13 12T 23 10 

10 

Brieanna Zine2613
MA-Spectrum

9.250 8.475 8.9759.025 35.725
12 16 14 10 11 

11 

Alexa Wilson2611
MA-Brestyans

9.175 8.525 8.8259.125 35.650
16 15 8 13 12 

12 

Pamela Onorato2608
CT-Arena

8.650 9.075 8.6759.200 35.600
22 5T 5T 18 13 

13 

Victoria Gery2616
PA-Berks

9.400 8.250 9.3508.575 35.575
7T 17T 18 2 14 

14 

Casandra Hageman2617
PA-Cumberland

9.350 8.250 8.5259.325 35.450
10 17T 3 21 15 

15 

Jessica Clemens2612
NY-GMGC Centereach

9.225 8.950 8.7758.450 35.400
13T 9 19 15 16 

16 

Jordan Montgomery2624
FL-Golden City

8.525 8.125 9.2759.050 34.975
23 19 12T 4 17 

17 

Joslyn Diaz2601
IL-Bartlett

9.375 7.500 8.7509.200 34.825
9 22 5T 16 18 

18 

Sydney Lauryn Barrett2623
GA-Cartersville Twis

9.000 8.975 8.6508.075 34.700
19T 8 21 19 19 

19 

Lara Weed2610
NH-Atlantic

9.100 8.900 8.6258.000 34.625
18 11T 22 20 20 

20 

Julia Wallin2603
KY-Legacy

9.125 8.550 9.0507.650 34.375
17 14 23 9 21 

21 

Paige Wheatley2625
NC-International

8.975 7.725 8.4509.100 34.250
21 21 9T 22 22 

22 

Kiana Cryan2609
NH-Atlantic

9.000 6.100 8.9008.150 32.150
19T 23 20 12 23 

23 

Bailey Brown2627
SC-TD Beach Team

0.000 0.000 0.0007.400 7.400
24 24 24 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr7
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lauren Allswede2706
MI-Red Cedar

9.450 9.200 9.2759.250 37.175
4T 6 1T 7T 1 

1 

Kendall Carlson2703
MI-Gym America

9.250 9.325 9.3258.900 36.800
11T 3 8 5T 2 

2 

Tyra Kinloch-Bailey2720
VA-World Class

9.500 9.300 9.3258.575 36.700
2T 4 14 5T 3 

3 

Bailey Schwingdorf2725
FL-LaFluer Largo

9.500 9.400 9.0008.625 36.525
2T 2 13 14 4 

4 

Madison Feigh2701
IN-DeVeaus

9.125 9.175 8.9259.025 36.250
15T 7 4 15T 5 

5 

Machaela Mcneil2724
NC-Harris Chalkettes

9.425 9.125 9.1758.475 36.200
6 8 17 11 6 

6 

Katie Jennings2704
MI-Olympia

9.450 8.975 9.3508.400 36.175
4T 9T 20 3T 7 

7 

Brittany Lehman2702
MI-Twistars

9.300 8.975 9.2258.450 35.950
8T 9T 18 9 8 

8 

Mimi Gilbert2726
FL-Tampa Bay

8.675 9.650 9.2008.350 35.875
22 1 21 10 9 

9 

Dominique Baker2718
MD-Sportsplex

9.250 8.900 8.7258.975 35.850
11T 12 6 21T 10 

10 

Gabrielle Johanek2719
VA-World Class

9.275 8.450 8.7259.250 35.700
10 19T 1T 21T 11 

11 

Victoria Ivey2722
SC-Charleston Twstrs

9.100 8.425 9.2758.875 35.675
17T 21 9T 7T 12 

12 

Gina Guarnieri2713
CT-Vasi

9.125 8.450 9.1258.950 35.650
15T 19T 7 12T 13 

13 

Katelyn Murphy2705
IL-Palmers

9.100 8.475 9.3508.675 35.600
17T 18 12 3T 14 

14 

Maya Coe2711
NY-NYC Elite

9.300 8.675 8.8008.800 35.575
8T 15 11 20 15 

15 

Haley Cole2716
VA-Hurricane

9.350 8.575 9.1258.500 35.550
7 16 16 12T 16 

16 

Taohui Hunt2712
NY-NYC Elite

8.650 8.750 8.9259.000 35.325
23 14 5 15T 17 

17 

Miranda Murphy2717
PA-Spirit

9.175 8.925 8.4508.550 35.100
13 11 15 23 18 

18 

Taylor Sansone2709
NY-Galaxy

8.950 8.300 8.8258.875 34.950
20 22 9T 19 19 

19 

Catherine Gross2723
GA-Gwinnett

8.450 8.000 9.3759.075 34.900
24 23 3 2 20 

20 

Meika Doorly2715
VA-GMS

9.100 8.825 8.9257.800 34.650
17T 13 23 15T 21 

21 

Nikita Limaye2710
NY-Mr Todds

9.150 7.500 8.8508.225 33.725
14 24 22 18 22 

22 

Gabrielle Hechtman2708
NY-All American

8.900 8.550 7.6508.425 33.525
21 17 19 24 23 

23 

Mina Kim2727
FL-Tampa Bay

9.650 9.275 9.4000.000 28.325
1 5 24 1 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Sr8
Session: 8

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Lemire2812
CT-Shoreline

9.300 9.150 9.3009.350 37.100
13T 4T 1 4T 1 

1 

Julia Schindel2809
NY-GMGC Huntington

9.475 8.775 9.4259.125 36.800
4T 12 6T 2 2 

2 

Rachel Saloom2810
CT-Gym Rev

9.300 8.850 9.3009.325 36.775
13T 9T 2 4T 3 

3 

Taylor Smith2820
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.350 8.550 9.6759.025 36.600
9 17 8T 1 4T

4T

Rachel Wahlstrom2825
TN-Intrigue

9.325 9.100 8.9759.200 36.600
10T 7 4 17T 4T

4T

Emily Han2804
IN-Michiana

9.300 8.750 9.3758.950 36.375
13T 13 12 3 6 

6 

Amanda Palladino2818
PA-Metzlers

9.325 8.600 9.2259.175 36.325
10T 16 5 8 7 

7 

Morgan Bradford2802
MI-Gym America

8.700 9.300 9.0758.975 36.050
24 2 11 12 8 

8 

Abby Sanders2805
IL-Mid-Illinois

9.050 9.125 8.9258.925 36.025
18 6 13 19 9 

9 

McKenna Passalacqua2813
NY-Valley Gym TC

9.475 8.350 9.0509.000 35.875
4T 19T 10 13 10T

10T

Savannah Kaplan2823
SC-Aiken

9.425 9.200 8.9758.275 35.875
6 3 19 17T 10T

10T

Leslie Kaplan2822
FL-ACE

9.150 9.425 9.2008.000 35.775
17 1 21 9T 12 

12 

Bridgette Schaal2816
VA-Apex

9.500 9.150 8.6758.425 35.750
3 4T 17 22 13 

13 

Kelly Mclaughlin2817
PA-Artistic Sports

9.525 8.450 9.1508.600 35.725
2 18 15T 11 14 

14 

Meredith Whisenhunt2801
IL-Energym

9.375 9.000 8.9008.350 35.625
8 8 18 20 15 

15 

Laurel Hall2826
NC-New Vision

9.000 8.725 9.2758.600 35.600
19T 14 15T 7 16 

16 

Savanna Desmarais2808
NH-Atlantic

9.275 8.250 9.0009.025 35.550
16 21 8T 15T 17 

17 

Gabriella Lester2811
CT-NEGX

9.325 8.650 9.2008.225 35.400
10T 15 20 9T 18T

18T

Christina Shabet2803
MI-GTC

8.925 8.850 8.5009.125 35.400
21 9T 6T 23 18T

18T

Alyssa Hershman2806
IN-SIGS

8.775 8.350 9.0259.225 35.375
23 19T 3 14 20 

20 

Kaylee Wead2815
VA-Aerial East

9.575 7.900 8.8758.800 35.150
1 23 14 21 21 

21 

Anne Mishu2827
TN-PAK

8.875 8.800 9.3007.525 34.500
22 11 23 4T 22 

22 

Sarah Dyer2824
GA-Gymnastix

9.400 8.200 9.0007.675 34.275
7 22 22 15T 23 

23 

Carrie Leibens...2819
PA-Pittsburgh N Star

9.000 0.000 0.0000.000 9.000
19T 24 24 24 24 

24 
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Women / 9 / Jr1
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 149.325 37.525 36.375 37.500 37.925
11 3 1

2 Team R8 R8 148.825 37.025 37.300 37.100 37.400
2T3 1 2

3 Team R5 R5 147.775 36.600 36.950 36.825 37.400
2T4 2 4

4 Team R6 R6 147.300 37.275 36.075 37.050 36.900
42 4 3
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Women / 9 / Jr2
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 149.900 38.450 37.000 37.375 37.075
21 3 1

2 Team R8 R8 149.700 37.750 37.575 37.325 37.050
3T2 1 2

3 Team R5 R5 149.325 37.525 37.300 36.975 37.525
13 2 3

4 Team R6 R6 146.575 37.325 35.850 36.350 37.050
3T4 4 4
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Women / 9 / Jr3
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R5 R5 149.900 37.825 37.575 37.525 36.975
32 1 1

2 Team R8 R8 148.325 37.450 36.950 36.600 37.325
23 2 3

3 Team R7 R7 148.300 37.900 35.975 36.775 37.650
11 4 2

4 Team R6 R6 146.625 37.050 36.800 36.350 36.425
44 3 4
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Women / 9 / Jr4
Session: All

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 150.425 38.100 37.800 37.150 37.375
11 1 1

2 Team R8 R8 148.375 37.725 37.000 36.700 36.950
22T 3 3

3 Team R5 R5 148.350 37.725 37.225 36.525 36.875
32T 2 4

4 Team R6 R6 147.200 37.625 36.075 36.750 36.750
44 4 2

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
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Women / 9 / Jr5
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 150.125 37.850 37.275 37.050 37.950
22 1 2

2 Team R5 R5 149.925 38.150 37.075 37.325 37.375
31 2 1

3 Team R7 R7 149.525 37.825 36.900 36.700 38.100
13 3 3

4 Team R6 R6 147.325 37.325 36.350 36.525 37.125
44 4 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority
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Women / 9 / Jr6
Session: 3

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 149.325 37.625 37.150 37.000 37.550
1T2 1 1

2 Team R7 R7 149.100 38.175 36.500 36.875 37.550
1T1 3 2

3 Team R5 R5 147.600 37.450 36.625 36.275 37.250
33 2 3

4 Team R6 R6 145.875 37.425 36.150 35.600 36.700
44 4 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
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Women / 9 / Jr7
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 149.100 37.500 36.800 37.025 37.775
13 3 1

2 Team R5 R5 148.275 37.925 36.850 36.625 36.875
31 1T 2

3 Team R8 R8 147.175 37.550 36.850 36.400 36.375
42 1T 4

4 Team R6 R6 146.550 37.300 35.725 36.600 36.925
24 4 3

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
Team Results
May 2-4, 2014
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Women / 9 / Jr8
Session: 4

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 148.075 37.925 36.375 36.625 37.150
11T 3 1

2 Team R7 R7 147.850 37.925 36.925 36.325 36.675
21T 2 2

3 Team R5 R5 146.800 37.225 37.000 35.975 36.600
34 1 4

4 Team R6 R6 145.025 37.300 35.225 36.100 36.400
43 4 3

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
Team Results
May 2-4, 2014
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Women / 9 / Sr1
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 149.425 38.075 37.200 36.675 37.475
11 1 1

2 Team R7 R7 146.550 37.750 36.800 34.700 37.300
22 2 4

3 Team R5 R5 146.500 37.350 36.125 36.125 36.900
33 3 2

4 Team R6 R6 144.500 37.100 35.000 35.975 36.425
44 4 3

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
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Women / 9 / Sr2
Session: 5

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 149.775 37.775 37.475 37.225 37.300
23 1 2

2 Team R7 R7 149.500 37.875 36.825 37.400 37.400
12 2 1

3 Team R5 R5 147.425 37.925 36.575 35.775 37.150
31 3 4

4 Team R6 R6 144.875 37.400 35.000 36.275 36.200
44 4 3

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
Team Results
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Women / 9 / Sr3
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 148.475 37.325 37.300 36.550 37.300
13 1 1

2 Team R5 R5 148.350 38.450 36.625 36.200 37.075
21 3 2

3 Team R8 R8 147.450 38.250 36.775 35.775 36.650
42 2 4

4 Team R6 R6 145.425 37.075 35.575 35.875 36.900
34 4 3

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority
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Women / 9 / Sr4
Session: 6

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R5 R5 150.925 38.700 37.525 37.350 37.350
11 1 1

2 Team R7 R7 148.375 37.775 36.600 36.850 37.150
32 4 2

3 Team R8 R8 148.050 37.125 37.125 36.500 37.300
23 2 3

4 Team R6 R6 145.900 36.925 36.650 36.150 36.175
44 3 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
Team Results
May 2-4, 2014
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Women / 9 / Sr5
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R5 R5 148.000 37.500 37.175 36.225 37.100
21 1 2

2 Team R8 R8 147.650 37.400 36.350 36.475 37.425
12 3 1

3 Team R7 R7 146.625 37.325 36.750 36.150 36.400
33 2 3

4 Team R6 R6 143.200 36.925 34.475 35.625 36.175
44 4 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
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Women / 9 / Sr6
Session: 7

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R7 R7 148.375 37.975 36.400 37.150 36.850
12 1 1

2 Team R5 R5 146.600 38.000 35.925 36.525 36.150
31 2 2

3 Team R8 R8 144.250 36.900 34.475 36.375 36.500
23 4 3

4 Team R6 R6 143.475 36.750 35.450 35.800 35.475
44 3 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
Team Results
May 2-4, 2014
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Women / 9 / Sr7
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R8 R8 147.425 37.675 37.450 35.050 37.250
21 1 4

2 Team R5 R5 147.275 37.450 36.675 35.850 37.300
12 2 1

3 Team R7 R7 144.775 37.375 35.950 35.350 36.100
33 3 3

4 Team R6 R6 142.300 36.525 34.425 35.625 35.725
44 4 2

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships
Team Results
May 2-4, 2014
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Women / 9 / Sr8
Session: 8

Rank Gym ScoreTeam

1 Team R6 R6 147.050 37.575 35.425 36.825 37.225
12 3 1

2 Team R5 R5 145.600 36.650 36.275 36.275 36.400
44 2 2

3 Team R7 R7 145.225 37.950 34.750 35.600 36.925
21 4 3

4 Team R8 R8 144.675 37.300 36.525 34.075 36.775
33 1 4

ProScore v5.0.5 - Copy right 1993-2014 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Meet Authority



Age 
Division

Team
Score

Rank 
Points

Team
Score

Rank 
Points

Team
Score

Rank 
Points

Team
Score

Rank 
Points

JR 1 147.775 2 147.300 1 149.325 4 148.825 3

JR2 149.325 2 146.575 1 149.900 4 149.700 3

JR3 149.900 4 146.625 1 148.300 2 148.325 3

JR4 148.350 2 147.200 1 150.425 4 148.375 3

JR5 149.925 3 147.325 1 149.525 2 150.125 4

JR6 147.600 2 145.875 1 149.100 3 149.325 4

JR7 148.275 3 146.550 1 149.100 4 147.175 2

JR8 146.800 2 145.025 1 147.850 3 148.075 4

SR1 146.500 2 144.500 1 146.550 3 149.425 4

SR2 147.425 2 144.875 1 149.500 3 149.775 4

SR3 148.350 3 145.425 1 148.475 4 147.450 2

SR4 150.925 4 145.900 1 148.375 3 148.050 2

SR5 148.000 4 143.200 1 146.625 2 147.650 3

SR6 146.600 3 143.475 1 148.375 4 144.250 2

SR7 147.275 3 142.300 1 144.775 2 147.425 4

SR8 145.600 3 147.050 4 145.225 2 144.675 1
Total 
Rank 
Points 44 19 49 48

SUPER REGIONAL RECOGNITION
2014 Level 9 Eastern Championships

REGION 5 REGION 6 REGION 7 REGION 8

Eastern
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